
Acteur	Lijst	(Cast)
Mario	Brega https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mario-brega-1040908/movies
Catherine	Spaak https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/catherine-spaak-437406/movies
Spiros	FocÃ¡s https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/spiros-foc%C3%A1s-1348019/movies
Luisa	Mattioli https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/luisa-mattioli-3840460/movies
Gianni	Garko https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gianni-garko-674890/movies
Lisa	Gastoni https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/lisa-gastoni-367172/movies
Margarete	Robsahm https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/margarete-robsahm-3846906/movies
Franco	Giacobini https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/franco-giacobini-3751345/movies
Fabrizio	Capucci https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/fabrizio-capucci-1258133/movies
Ignazio	Leone https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ignazio-leone-1657598/movies
Gabriele	Antonini https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gabriele-antonini-1490093/movies
Stelvio	Rosi https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/stelvio-rosi-3972982/movies
Giampiero	Littera https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/giampiero-littera-3762527/movies
Oliviero	Prunas https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/oliviero-prunas-3881872/movies
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